Pikapeli 2016 11 28 4/4 ensimmaéinen

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1903

Nr.
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Nimi

Pollari,Pasi
Loponen, Pekka
Kauranen, Matti
Makinen, Ilkka
Kiviaho, Allan
Tammela, Ranel
Lehtinen, Tero T
Suominen, Antti
Nieminen, Kari
Hautamaki, Panu
Rannari, Osmo
Appelqvist Jukka
Makinen, Ville
Ojala, Hannu
Abdirim, Dilxat
Haverinen, Jarmo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Lindholm, Arto
Peltola, Risto
Kayhko, Aki
Stahle, Sten
Sandqvist Hans
Palamaa, Pekka
Roos, Richard
Kallio Marc

VE

2324
2170
2239
2164
2044
2125
2083
2223
2307
1919
1904
1880
2144
1997
2006
1828
1961
2013
2000
1952
1581
1356
1238
1066
1051

Cross Table

after round

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
111|%|1]|1]1 1 1
1 01 1
110
111
0

UE tot
2337 7,5
2192 7
2241 6
2176 6
2068 6
2131 5
2097 5
22105
2262 5
1960 5
1965 4,5
1909 4,5
2115 4,5
2007 4
1987 4
1852 4
1958 4
1982 3,5
1966 3,5
1912 3,5
1607 3
1356 3
1188 1,5
1100 1
1013 0

TPR

2382
2243
2230
2201
2118
2152
2135
2164
2079
2502
2097
1956
1975
2033
1939
1886
1945
1916
1873
1797
1674
1410
1199
1265
589

SB Pi Pe
38 7,5
34 7
305 6
265 6
25 6
245 5
21 5

21,75 5
17 5
15 5
21,5 4,5

15,25 4,5
14,5 4,5
17 4
15,5 3
11,5 4
15,5 4

14,75 3,5
12,5 3,5

10,75 3,5
7 3
75 2
3,25 1,5
1,5 1
0 O
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VaKe

2106
1924
2104
1999
1961
2109
2043
2121
1905
1614
2099
1942
1849
2076
2023
1881
1965
1996
1911
1820
1865
1734
1684
1857
1662



Pikﬂp&li 2016 11 28 4/4 toinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1931 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 1516 17 18 19 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe
1 Kiviaho, Allan 2068 oj1]1 1 1 2110 5 2354 18,5 5 6 2081
2 Suominen, Antti 2210 1 2228 5 2338 18 5 6 2065
3 Maékinen, llkka 2175 2210 5 2413 17,5 5 6 2140
4  Lindholm, Arto 1981 2006 4 2091 9,5 4 6 1901
5 Loponen, Pekka 2191 2187 4 2150 9,5 4 6 1950
6 Pollari,Pasi 2336 2321 4 2211 8,5 4 6 1928
7 Kauranen, Matti 2241 2228 3 2145 8 3 6 2036
8 Tammela, Ranel 2131 2126 3 2085 8 3 6 1965
9 Rannari, Osmo 1964 1990 3 2099 6,5 3 6 2099
10 Lehtinen, TeroT 2097 2084 3 2001 6 3 6 1916
11 Haverinen, Jarmo 1851 1851 2,5 1850 4,25 2,5 6 1834
12 Peltola, Risto 1966 1945 2,5 1851 3,75 2,5 6 1816
13 Juvonen, Aleksi 1957 1932 2 1818 4 2 6 1907
14 Palamaa, Pekka 1188 1201 2 1271 3 2 6 1743
15 Kayhko, Aki 1911 1888 1 1798 2,5 1 5 2043
16 Hautamaki, Panu 1959 1956 1 1885 15 1 2 1773
17 Kallio Marc 1012 1020 1 1064 2 1 6 1777
18 Puolivali, Tuomas 1336 1322 1 936 2 0 3 2036
19 Makinen, Ville 2114 2081 1 1776 2 1 4 1838




